NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com November 30, 2018 4:07 PM rev 1.0
18202
AC-Only Emergency Light (Wet Location)
Product Description
The 18200 Series Exit Combo is an AC only emergency lighting unit that is housed in an ABS,
corrosion-resistant UV stabilized enclosure making it a durable option for wet location applications.
It is available in white with red or green lettering and offers one faceplate, an LED indicator light and

Input Voltage (V): 120-277
Power Draw (W): 4 watts
Ordering Information
Series Voltage Housing Color Lettering Color Number of Faceplates
18202WLR UNV (120-277V) White Red 1
18202WLG UNV (120-277V) White Green 2
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must
accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class A digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reason-
able protection against harmful interference when the equipment is operated in a commercial environment. This equipment generates, uses, and can radiate radio frequency energy and,
if not installed and used in accordance with the instruction manual, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. Operation of this equipment in a residential area is likely to
cause harmful interference in which case the user will be required to correct the interference at his own expense.
NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com June 28, 2017 3:13 PM rev 1.0
18200W
AC-Only Emergency Light (Wet Location)
Ordering Information
Product No. Housing Color Lettering Color No. Faceplates Emergency Operation Lamp Type
18200WLREM White Red 1 90 Min. LED
18200WLGEM White Green 1 90 Min. LED
Type
Date
Catalog
Project